
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the agreement with Patricia Casso-Fields as Health Educator for the
AIDS Case Registry Program and the HIV Counseling and Testing Program to change the position from 0.8 FTE to
1.0 FTE for the period of April 15, 2002 through June 9, 2002, and increasing the amount from $40,768 to $45,472.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00411, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

